
Chilliwack Ringette Association Practice Schedule
Nov 1 - January 1, 2017

U7/U9
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME TYPE

U7/U9 5-Nov Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Powerskating
U7/U9 7-Nov Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 12-Nov Sunday Hope Rec Ctr. 3:15 PM 4:15 PM Powerskating
U7/U9 14-Nov Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 19-Nov Sunday Twin Rinks #2 12:00 PM 1:00 PM Powerskating
U7/U9 21-Nov Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 26-Nov Sunday Twin Rinks #2 AA Feature Game 
U7/U9 28-Nov Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 5-Dec Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 8-Dec Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Practice 1/2 ice
U7/U9 12-Dec Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 15-Dec Friday Twin Rinks #2 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Practice 1/2 ice
U7/U9 19-Dec Tuesday Twin Rinks #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 29-Dec Friday Chilliwack Chiefs Intermission Mini Game, 7pm Prospera Ctr.


